Date

October 31, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 6-7, 2017
November 30, 2017
December 20, 2017
December 31, 2017
January 31, 2018
February 28, 2018
March 31, 2018

Janet Sillman - VP, Addictions & Mental Health
Amount Expense Category

$36.61
$651.16
$763.32
$31.00
$34.75
$12.94
$53.11
$58.75
$220.08
$53.51
$26.50
$21.56
$79.98

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi
Travel - Parking
Travel - Meal
Travel - Meal
Travel - Mileage
Meal

Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage

OHA HealthAchieve 2017
OHA HealthAchieve 2017
OHA HealthAchieve 2017
OHA HealthAchieve 2017
OHA HealthAchieve 2017
OHA HealthAchieve 2017
Local Mileage

Christmas Function

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage



