	Janet Sillman - VP, Addictions & Mental Health			
Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description	
October 31, 2017	\$36.61	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage	
November 6-7, 2017	\$651.16	Travel - Air Travel	OHA HealthAchieve 2017	
November 6-7, 2017	\$763.32	Travel - Accommodation	OHA HealthAchieve 2017	
November 6-7, 2017	\$31.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA HealthAchieve 2017	
November 6-7, 2017	\$34.75	Travel - Parking	OHA HealthAchieve 2017	
November 6-7, 2017	\$12.94	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2017	
November 6-7, 2017	\$53.11	Travel - Meal	OHA HealthAchieve 2017	
November 30, 2017	\$58.75	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage	
December 20, 2017	\$220.08	Meal	Christmas Function	
December 31, 2017	\$53.51	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage	
January 31, 2018	\$26.50	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage	
February 28, 2018	\$21.56	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage	
March 31, 2018	\$79.98	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage	